
23.-24.01 23.-24.01 23.-24.01 23.-24.01 23.-24.01 23.-25.01 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1

27.-31.01 27.-31.01 27.-31.01 27.-31.01 27.-31.01 27.01-01.02 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2

03.-07.02 03.-07.02 03.-07.02 03.-07.02 03.-07.02 03.-08.02 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2

10.-14.02 10.-14.02 10.-14.02 10.-14.02 10.-14.02 10.-15.02 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2

17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02

25.-28.02 25.-28.02 25.-28.02 25.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02

02.-06.03 02.-06.03 04.-06.03 02.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03

7.3

Linie SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

Verkehrstage Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So

Stolberg Hbf ab 5:20 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 8:50 9:20 9:50 9:50 10:20 10:50
Eilendorf 5:32 6:02 6:32 7:02 7:32 8:02 8:32 9:02 9:02 9:32 10:02 10:02 10:32 11:02
Aachen Rothe Erde 4:45 5:41 6:11 6:41 7:11 7:41 8:11 8:41 9:11 9:11 9:41 10:11 10:11 10:41 11:11
Aachen Hbf an 4:54 5:50 6:20 6:50 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:20 10:50 11:20

23.-24.01 23.-24.01 23.-24.01 23.-24.01 23.-24.01 25.1 23.-25.01 25.-26.01 23.-24.01 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1

27.-31.01 27.-31.01 27.-31.01 27.-31.01 27.-31.01 1.2 27.01-01.02 01.-02.02 27.-31.01 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2

03.-07.02 03.-07.02 03.-07.02 03.-07.02 03.-07.02 8.2 03.-08.02 08.-09.02 03.-07.02 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2

10.-14.02 10.-14.02 10.-14.02 10.-14.02 10.-14.02 15.2 10.-15.02 15.-16.02 10.-14.02 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2

17.02, 19.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02

25.-28.02 25.-28.02 25.-28.02 25.-28.02 25.-28.02 25.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02

04.-06.03 04.-06.03 04.-06.03 04.-06.03 04.-06.03 04.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03

7.3

Linie SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

Verkehrstage Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Mo-Fr Sa Mo-Fr Sa + So Mo-Fr TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So

Aachen Hbf ab 4:35 5:10 5:40 6:10 6:40 6:40 7:10 7:40 7:40 8:10 8:40 8:40 9:10 9:40 9:40

Aachen Rothe Erde 4:41 5:16 5:46 6:16 6:46 6:46 7:16 7:46 7:46 8:16 8:46 8:46 9:16 9:46 9:46

Eilendorf 4:51 5:26 5:56 6:26 6:56 6:56 7:26 7:56 7:56 8:26 8:56 8:56 9:26 9:56 9:56

Stolberg Hbf an 5:04 5:39 6:09 6:39 7:09 7:09 7:39 8:09 8:09 8:39 9:09 9:09 9:39 10:09 10:09

Stolberg Hbf ab

Stolberg Bstg 27 5:04

Stolberg-Schneidmühle 5:07

Stolberg-Mühlener Bf 5:10

Stolberg-Rathaus 5:13



Linie

Verkehrstage

Stolberg Hbf ab

Eilendorf

Aachen Rothe Erde

Aachen Hbf an

Linie

Verkehrstage

Aachen Hbf ab

Aachen Rothe Erde

Eilendorf

Stolberg Hbf an

Stolberg Hbf ab

Stolberg Bstg 27

Stolberg-Schneidmühle

Stolberg-Mühlener Bf

Stolberg-Rathaus

23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1

27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2

03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2

10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2

17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02

24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02

03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03

SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So

10:50 11:20 11:50 11:50 12:20 12:50 12:50 13:20 13:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 14:50 15:20 15:50
11:02 11:32 12:02 12:02 12:32 13:02 13:02 13:32 14:02 14:02 14:32 15:02 15:02 15:32 16:02
11:11 11:41 12:11 12:11 12:41 13:11 13:11 13:41 14:11 14:11 14:41 15:11 15:11 15:41 16:11
11:20 11:50 12:20 12:20 12:50 13:20 13:20 13:50 14:20 14:20 14:50 15:20 15:20 15:50 16:20

23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1

24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2

03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2

10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2

17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02

24.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02

03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03

SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So

10:10 10:40 10:40 11:10 11:40 11:40 12:10 12:40 12:40 13:10 13:40 13:40 14:10 14:40 14:40

10:16 10:46 10:46 11:16 11:46 11:46 12:16 12:46 12:46 13:16 13:46 13:46 14:16 14:46 14:46

10:26 10:56 10:56 11:26 11:56 11:56 12:26 12:56 12:56 13:26 13:56 13:56 14:26 14:56 14:56

10:39 11:09 11:09 11:39 12:09 12:09 12:39 13:09 13:09 13:39 14:09 14:09 14:39 15:09 15:09



Linie

Verkehrstage

Stolberg Hbf ab

Eilendorf

Aachen Rothe Erde

Aachen Hbf an

Linie

Verkehrstage

Aachen Hbf ab

Aachen Rothe Erde

Eilendorf

Stolberg Hbf an

Stolberg Hbf ab

Stolberg Bstg 27

Stolberg-Schneidmühle

Stolberg-Mühlener Bf

Stolberg-Rathaus

23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-21.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-20.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.01-20.02 26.1 23.-25.01 23.-26.01

27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-28.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-27.02 2.2 27.01-01.02 24.-27.02 2.2 29.01-01.02 29.01-06.02, 08.-20.02

03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 03.-06.03 9.2 03.-08.02 26.-27.02

10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 03.-06.03

17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-20.02 17.-20.02 17.-20.02

24.02-28.02 24.02-28.02 24.02-27.02 24.02-27.02 26.02-27.02

03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03

SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL So Mo-Sa TGL

15:50 16:20 16:50 16:50 17:20 17:50 17:50 18:20 18:50 18:50 19:20 19:50 19:50 20:20
16:02 16:32 17:02 17:02 17:32 18:02 18:02 18:32 19:02 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:02 20:32
16:11 16:41 17:11 17:11 17:41 18:11 18:11 18:41 19:11 19:11 19:41 20:11 20:11 20:41
16:20 16:50 17:20 17:20 17:50 18:20 18:20 18:50 19:20 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:20 20:50

23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-21.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-20.02 23.-25.01 26.1 23.01-20.02 23.-25.01

24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-28.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-27.02 27.01-01.02 2.2 24.-27.02 27.01-01.02

03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02 9.2 03.-06.03 03.-08.02

10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02 16.2 10.-15.02

17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02 17.-21.02

24.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02 24.-28.02

03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03

SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa So TGL Mo-Sa

15:10 15:40 15:40 16:10 16:40 16:40 17:10 17:40 17:40 18:10 18:40 18:40 19:10 19:40

15:16 15:46 15:46 16:16 16:46 16:46 17:16 17:46 17:46 18:16 18:46 18:46 19:16 19:46

15:26 15:56 15:56 16:26 16:56 16:56 17:26 17:56 17:56 18:26 18:56 18:56 19:26 19:56

15:39 16:09 16:09 16:39 17:09 17:09 17:39 18:09 18:09 18:39 19:09 19:09 19:39 20:09



Linie

Verkehrstage

Stolberg Hbf ab

Eilendorf

Aachen Rothe Erde

Aachen Hbf an

Linie

Verkehrstage

Aachen Hbf ab

Aachen Rothe Erde

Eilendorf

Stolberg Hbf an

Stolberg Hbf ab

Stolberg Bstg 27

Stolberg-Schneidmühle

Stolberg-Mühlener Bf

Stolberg-Rathaus

26.1 23.-25.01 23.-26.01 23.-26.01 23.01-06.02 23.-26.01 23.01-06.02 23./24.01 24./25-25./26.01 25.-26.01

2.2 29.01-01.02 29.01-12.02 29.01-12.02 29.01-12.02 26./27-30./31.01 31.01./01.02-01./02.02 01.-02.02

9.2 03.-06.02; 08.02 14.-16.02 08.02-16.02 08.02-16.02 02./03-06./07.02 08./09.02 9.2

16.2 10.-12.02; 14.-15.02 18.-20.02 14.-16.02 18.-20.02 14.-16.02 18.-20.02 09./10-13./14.02 14./15-15./16.02 15.-16.02

17.-20.02 26.-27.02 18.-20.02 24.-27.02 18.-20.02 24.-27.02 16./17-20./21.02

26.-27.02 03.-06.03 26.-27.02 03.-06.03 26.-27.02 03.-06.03 24./25-27./28.02

03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03./04-06./07.03

SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

So Mo-Sa TGL TGL TGL TGL TGL So-Do Fr + Sa Sa + So

20:50 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 23:50 0:55
21:02 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02 0:02 1:07
21:11 21:11 21:41 22:11 22:41 23:11 23:41 0:11 0:11 1:16
21:20 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:20 1:25

26.1 23.01-20.02 23.-24.01 25.1 23.-26.01 23.-26.01 23.-26.01 23.-26.01 23.-25.01 26.1 23./24.01 24./25-25./26.01

2.2 24.-27.02 26.-31.01 1.2 28.01-06.02 29.01-06.02 29.01-06.02 29.01-06.02 29.01-01.02 2.2 26./27.01, 31.01./01.02-01./02.02

9.2 03.-06.03 02.-07.02 8.2 08.-16.02 08.-12.02 08.-12.02 08.-12.02 03.-06.02, 08.02 9.2 29./30.-30./31.01 08./09.02

16.2 09.-14.02 15.2 18.-20.02 14.-16.02 14.-16.02 14.-16.02 10.-12.02, 14.-15.02 16.2 02./03-06./07.02 14./15-15./16.02

16.02, 18.-20.02 25.-27.02 18.-20.02 18.-20.02 18.-20.02 18.-20.02 16./17.02

03.-06.03 03.-06.03 26.-27.02 26.-27.02 26.-27.02 26.-27.02 18./19.-20./21.02

03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 03.-06.03 26./27.-27./28.02

03./04.-06./07.03

SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20 SEV RB 20

So TGL Mo-Fr Sa TGL TGL TGL TGL Mo-Sa So Mo-Fr TGL

19:40 20:10 20:40 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:10 23:10 0:10

19:46 20:16 20:46 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:16 23:16 0:16

19:56 20:26 20:56 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:26 23:26 0:26

20:09 20:39 21:09 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 23:39 23:39 0:39

0:39

0:42

0:45

0:48


